
CURSO 2020-2021

RELACIÓN PROVISIONAL DE ADMITIDOS PRUEBA ACCESO

ENSEÑANZAS ELEMENTALES

ACEVEDO TRAPERO DAVID

ACEVEDO TRAPERO LEYRE

ÁLVAREZ EIROA NORA

BARQUILLA GIJÓN PABLO

BARRIO TEJEDOR JIMENA

BORREGO FLORES IKER

CAMACHO HERVÁS JOSÉ ÁNGEL

CANO BOTE LORENA

CASTELANOS CONDE ADRIÁN

CASTELLANOS CONDE ÁLVARO

CRUZ FERNANDEZ JULIA DE LA

DOCTOR MARTIN MARIA

DONOSO NAVAS CLAUDIA

FERNÁNDEZ DOMÍNGUEZ CLAUDIA

FERNÁNDEZ GONZÁLEZ ELOY

FERNANDEZ PANAITE ERIKA

GALLEGO LETRADO DANIEL

GARCIA CASCADO NATALIA

GONZALEZ DIEGO CARLOS

HERNÁN HUETE JAIME

HOLGADO LAÍN VALERIA

LETRADO AMAYA JULIÁN

LÓPEZ DE MARCOS EFRÉN

LOPEZ VALENCIA ÁLVARO

MARTÍN LLERENA MARINA

MARTÍNEZ MORA Mª DE LA CABEZA

MARTÍNEZ PIEDRAFITA JESUS

MATEO CARRERO DANIEL

MORALES FERNANDEZ ANA

MORALES NOVA DANIELA

MORENO FERNÁNDEZ SAÚL

MORENO VILLAREJO ALBA

OSORIO CUESTA INÉS

PALOMAR GARCIA JAVIER

PATON MOYA VALENTINA

PÉREZ BLANCO ALEJANDRO

ROLDÁN CEJUDO ÁFRICA

RUBIO BLANCO ÁLVARO

RUIZ SANCHEZ MARTA

SERRANO CERRATO PATRICIA

SEVILLA SERRANO HUGO

SILLER RUIZ SARA

TAMUREJO FERNÁNDEZ VALERIA

TOCADOS GARCÍA LAURA

TRUJILLO RUIZ ELBA

ZAMORA MERINO ULISES

04/12/2012

13/05/2010

24/06/2012

03/03/2012

10/11/2012

PRIMER CURSO

APELLIDOS Y NOMBRE FECHA NACIMIENTO

10/06/2011

03/03/2012

22/08/2011

04/02/2009

08/02/2012

03/08/2011

13/05/2011

18/09/2012

09/03/2011

24/09/2012

30/11/2012

03/09/2012

10/06/2010

06/05/2012

31/01/2012

27/09/2012

12/11/2012

16/11/2011

12/03/2012

24/07/2012

06/12/2012

22/09/2012

29/05/2012

14/02/2012

10/11/2012

03/08/2012

19/12/2011

23/09/2012

03/02/2012

05/04/2012

11/09/2012

05/07/2011

30/10/2012

21/04/2012

13/09/2012

26/05/2012

25/05/2011

02/09/2012

08/04/2012

03/09/2008

15/05/2012



CURSO 2020-2021

RELACIÓN PROVISIONAL DE ADMITIDOS PRUEBA ACCESO

ENSEÑANZAS ELEMENTALES

ESPINOSA GÓMEZ-LIMÓN CRISTINA

FERNANDEZ DOMINGUEZ LAURA

AUGUSTO ÁLVAREZ DAVID

ESPINOSA GÓMEZ-LIMON GUILLERMO

CAMACHO COBREROS TRIANA

CARRERO CAMPOS AINARA

11/09/2011

31/08/2011

SEGUNDO CURSO

DOBLE ESPECIALIDAD

CAMBIOS ESPECIALIDAD

PRIMER CURSO

SEGUNDO CURSO

10/04/2007

04/02/2009

CUARTO CURSO

01/05/2008

15/09/2005


